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Hani Salih

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Hani Salih
Postcode IG3 9RT

Date of birth November 1980
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AYAVA HOMES LIMITED

HMS FULHAM LTD

PACE HM LTD

THE YOGURT GUYS LIMITED
SUMO FRESH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14150564

14145227

13857063

09440015
08418885

Honours
Number 917613096
Address 3 Brooks Parade
Green Lane
IIford
England
Nationality British

Company Status

Active - Newly 06/06/2022
Incorporated
Active - Newly 01/06/2022
Incorporated
Active - Newly 18/01/2022
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 13/02/2015
Company is dissolved 25/02/2013
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