Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Hani Salih 917613096

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameHani SalihNumber917613096PostcodeIG3 9RTAddress3 Brooks Parade

Green Lane

Ilford England

Date of birthNovember 1980NationalityBritish

Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
AYAVA HOMES LIMITED	14150564	Active -	Newly	06/06/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
HMS FULHAM LTD	14145227	Active -	Newly	01/06/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
PACE HM LTD	13857063	Active -	Newly	18/01/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
THE YOGURT GUYS LIMITED	09440015	Active - Accounts File	ed .	13/02/2015		Director
SUMO FRESH LIMITED	08418885	Company is dissolved	ł	25/02/2013		Director